VINS ROUGES

Mill é sime

2015
2014
2016
2012
2016
2015
2015
2015
2013
2012/14
2012/13
2008
2013/15
2013/15
2012
2015
2015
2016
2011
2015
2014
2014
2014/15
2016

Chateau Bonnet

Chorey les Beaune Maison Drouhin
Bourgogne Lafor & t Maison Drouhin
Domaine des Chesnaies

Domaine Robert Perroud

Domaine de Noir é

Domaine Jaboulet Parall & le 45

Les Jalets Maison Paul Jaboulet
Chateau Labarde

Harri Gorri

Domaine Brana

Chateau Mayne-Lalande

Chateau Laffitte Teston Reflet Terroir
Chateau Laffitte Teston Vielles Vignes
La Bastide Dauzac

Domaine Serre Romani

Domaine Pierre Fil

Domaine Laurent Gauthier

Chateau La Louviere

Chateau Coucheroy

Aduna Crianza

Chateau La Grace Dieu

Le Grand Pomp é e de chez Jaboulet
Orca (Vignobles Marrenon)

Bordeaux

Bourgogne (Cote de Beaune)
Bourgogne (Pinot noir)
Bourgueil

Brouilly

Chinon

Cotes du Rhéne
Crozes-Hermitage (Rhéne)
Haut-M é doc (Lurton)
Iroul é guy

Iroul é guy

Listrac (Haut M é doc)
Madiran

Madiran

Margaux

Maury Vintage (doux)
Minervois

Morgon

Pessac L é ognan
Pessac L é ognan

Rioja

Saint-Emilion Grand cru
Saint-Joseph (Rhéne)
Ventoux

75cl
18,00€
37,50€
23,50 €
20,00 €
22,50€
24,00 €
19,50€
24,50 €
30,00 €
25,00 €
31,50€
28,00 €
21,00 €
24,00 €
49,00€
28,50 €
19,50€
21,50 €
43,50€
26,50 €
28,00 €
34,50€
29,50 €
22,00 €

37,5d 50cl Verre A emporter

3,50€

15,00 €

11,00 €

17,50 €

12,00 €

6,50 €

19,50 € 6,00 €
5,00€
22,00€

10,50 €
26,00 €
13,50 €
11,66 €
13,91€
14,00 €

8,80 €
16,10 €
19,80 €
14,50 €
22,00€
17,30 €

9,50€
12,50 €
31,80€
18,50 €
12,00 €
13,00 €
29,20 €
15,90 €
19,50 €
23,40€
19,80 €
14,41 €



VINS BLANCS

Mill é sime

2014 Chateau Bonnet R é serve

2015 Bourgogne Lafor & t Maison Drouhin
2016 llori « Brana »

2016 Domaine Cauhap é "Champ des vignes"
2015 Chateau Laffitte Teston R é ve d'automne
2015 Chateau Laffitte Teston Cuv é e Ericka
2016 Le Petit Chabis « Pas si petit »

2014 Domaine Pierre Vessigaud

2015 Domaine La Moynerie(Redde)

2015 Tokaji dry

2016 Grande toque de "Chez Marrenon"
2015/16 Les grains des Vignobles Marrenon
VINS ROSES

2016 Chateau Bonnet

2016 Domaine Teston

2016 Harri Gorri

2016 Petula des Vignobles Marrenon

2016 Domaine Gavoty Cuv é e Tradition
CHAMPAGNE & BULLES

Champagne Billecart-Salmon
« La Cuv é e M » de Chez Marrenon

Bordeaux

Bourgogne

Irouleguy

Jurancon sec

Pacherenc Moelleux
Pacnerenc du Vic-Bilh sec
Petit chablis

Pouilly fuisse Chardonnay
Pouilly fum é Sauvignon
Tokayi

Ventoux

Viogmer

Bordeaux Ros é
Cates de Gascogne
Iroul é guy
Luberon

Ros é de Provence

Brut R é serve
Brut Ros é

75cl
23,00 €
17,50€
20,50 €
21,00 €
28,50 €
19,50€
20,50 €
44,00€
33,50€
19,50€
17,00€
19,00€

18,00 €
14,50 €
19,50 €
17,50 €
22,50€

58,00 €
38,00 €

37,5dl

11,50 €

11,00 €

9,00€

50cl

17,50 €

17,50 €

Verre A emporter

5,00€

6,00 €

4,50€
5,00€

3,50€

14,40 €
10,00 €
16,00 €
11,38€
17,50 €
11,80 €
13,00 €
30,00 €
22,90€
13,40 €
10,00 €

7,68 €

10,50 €

7,80€
13,50€
10,46 €
12,50 €

50,20 €
20,00 €



